

33
IA No. 3/25
Bail SC No. 512/25
FIR No. 216/25
PS Sultanpuri
STATE Vs. Bheem

20.08.2025

One of the regular Stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsels Sh. Anil Kumar Singh, Sh. Neeraj
Kumar Singh and Sh. Shashank Gupta for applicant/
accused.
IO Insp. Yogendra Kumar is present.

Arguments heard.

Put up for Orders on **21.08.2025**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/20.08.2025