

22
IA 2/25
Bail SC No. 512/25
FIR No. 216/25
PS Sultanpuri
STATE Vs. Vipin

26.08.2025

Lawyers' are abstaining from work today.

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for the applicant/ accused.

Since the Lawyers' are abstaining from work,
application is adjourned for **04.09.2025**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/26.08.2025